

CEO FAAIF Camille Paldi Addresses Wild and Bizarre Rumors about FAAIF

FAAIF CEO Camille Paldi alarmed by the hysteria surrounding her new Islamic finance business

LONDON, UK, November 22, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FAAIF CEO Camille Paldi explains that despite wild rumors, she is in fact a US Citizen born in the state of Hawaii and a graduate of the Castilleja School for Girls in Palo Alto, California and Colgate University in New York as well as the London School of Economics and the Durham University (UK) MA Islamic Finance program. Paldi addresses bizarre accusations from authorities and reveals that she is in fact an emerging American Islamic finance superstar having received years of training abroad in this topic and is in fact a valuable asset for the United States as the Islamic finance industry is now a global billion dollar industry with all major US law firms and banks participating. In fact, Paldi notes that Goldman-Sachs has just issued a USD\$500 Million sukuk in September 2014.

In addition to being a qualified Islamic finance expert, FAAIF CEO Camille Paldi



has qualified as a lawyer in four countries and holds ten university degrees from around the world from the leading global educational institutions. Camille Paldi is also a well-traveled American, having lived and worked on five continents and interacted with many different nationalities and cultures around the world. CEO of FAAIF also addressed wild rumors of financing by third parties and asserts

"

that she is an independent entrepreneur in the Islamic finance business with no outside source of funding and that she is conducting a legal business in the legal global Islamic finance industry.

CEO of FAAIF Paldi addresses bizarre accusations from authorities FAAIF CEO welcomes inquiries and requests from businesses, law firms, and banks requiring Islamic finance training and consultancy. She especially welcomes requests from her home country the United States and believes that Islamic finance training may boost the competitiveness of the United States in international markets and have a positive effect on the US national economy and people. Camille Paldi can be reached at camille@faaif.com.

Camille Paldi FAAIF +971569500562 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.

and reveals that she is in fact an emerging American Islamic finance superstar.